SINTANA ENERGY INC.

SINTANA ENERGY INC.
ISIN: CA82938H1073  WKN: -

Overview
2024/07/26 20:48:04 5y
Price
0.755 EUR
Difference (2] 3.42% (0.03)
0.80
General attributes
ISIN CA82938H1073
Symbol SEI 0.60
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock 0.40 1‘
Market cap (m) 278 EUR M
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX J
0.20 I'“uhﬁ L'
Market data "‘L’JL' Mﬁ ; w
Bid (Bid size) - il L["MT{
Ask (Ask size) - 0.0o
Open 0.73 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.76 EUR
Low 0.73 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.73 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 20 on sector
Last size 0 Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 = Equity Weekly &
Futures and Options 2024/07/24 2% Global Equity Ratings 2
Related Futures - 2024/07/24 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Related Options - 2024/07/15 B=  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/12 Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82938H1073&ID_NOTATION=69483486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfe1332ba8d945ff4a2ca1a7dffabdf2e43eed41fa633a6bcab712b171223f95&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5571187cf91df0002&time=1722213303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2ccff3f820a364c45c7610999055aa1887d4923e53b98ed31bee608500be9ce2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=26a8e081c6a47262e&time=1722213303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b46d8017154078ebfbe3ffcebe47c05d87ed5346afbb515c979817f6b0a42259&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=18151e4def1da68e4&time=1722213303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d947e2fcc0ceac7ce359a07e3d2c576f1c7de564ab5579bdaca54db3e4ab043&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f7e9938ebbfb4765&time=1722213303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55da5c0398c27f8b28e327a4b9d2316f84712b71c8681652cffda450c820ca3c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cb9f1e48affffe617&time=1722213303&tool=RSC

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/07/26 20:48:04
Price

0.755 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(] 3.42% (0.03)

CA82938H1073

SEI

Berlin

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

278 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +113.28%
Perf +0.40
(abs.)
Beta 0.64

Volatility 102.26
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0.73 EUR
0.76 EUR
0.73 EUR
0.73 EUR
0
0.00
20
0
1y 3y
+262.98% +453.52%
+0.55 +0.62
0.30 0.84
98.42 163.55

0.80

0.60

0.40

0.00
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2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.755 EUR
26

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:59 1.12 CAD

Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:58 0.8215 USD

Issues 26

Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.755 EUR

26

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.29

0.05

0.00

0.768 EUR (0)
0.850 EUR (0)

0.667 EUR (1,267)
0.407 EUR (858)

1.010 EUR (2024/06/13)
0.204 EUR (2024/01/02)
1.010 EUR (2024/06/13)
0.116 EUR (2023/09/21)

Number of
trades

5

168

8il

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=69483486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=459851644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39414408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39414408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39478695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39478695

SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

SINTANA

EMNMERGTY

Contact Details
SINTANA ENERGY INC.

Suite 400, 17th Avenue S.W. 1324 T2T 5S8
Calgary

Telefon: +1 (403) 450-7896
Fax: +1 (403) 444-7855
E-mail: info@zodiacexploration.ca
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